Printed on 25/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
1500109PN
Specifications
• Best For Desktop PCs
• Colour Black
• Compatibility macOS, macOS 10.14 or above, Vista,
Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 7 or
above, Windows 8, XP
• Connectivity Wired
• Custom / Stock Stock
• Durable / Consumable Durable
• PDP Request Quote Yes
• Period of Warranty Limited 3-YearProduct information
Depth 23mm
Width 460mm
Height 150mm
Gross weight 0.63kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 484mm
Width 180mm
Height 40mm
Gross weight 0.91kg
UPC# 5028252292320
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 210mm
Width 215mm
Height 500mm
Gross weight 4.36kg
UPC# 5028252292405
Unit quantity 5
Shipping Information
Country of origin CN
Minimum Order Quantity 5
General information
Colour Black